The Rhode Island April 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 11, 2020 09:26 AM
Contact Information

Name: AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI Phone: 4019495454
Address: 12 Sanderson Rd
Email: cdonovan@asri.org Smithfield,RI
02917

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Environment

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

Reported Bills:



H7163

H7164

H7216

H7306

H7307

H7399

H7471

H7615

$2003

$2165

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General Peter Neronha

Chris Kearns

Janet Coit

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI



Nicole Verdi



