# April 2020 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 11, 2020 09:26 AM

#### **Contact Information**

Name: AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI Phone: 4019495454

Email: cdonovan@asri.org Address: 12 Sanderson Rd Smithfield,RI

02917

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

No Compensation reported.

## Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

# Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (	Of Value report	ed.					

## **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	cions reported.				

# **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Environment**

LAWRENCE J.F. TAFT on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

## Reported Bills:

H7163		
H7163	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H7164		
H7164	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H7216		
H7216	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H7306		
H7306	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of <b>AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI</b>
H7307		
H7307	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H7399		
H7399	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H7471		
H7471	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
H7615		
H7615	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of <b>AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI</b>
S2003		
52003	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI
S2165		
S2165	Promote	MEG KERR on behalf of <b>AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI</b>

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

#### **Attorney General Peter Neronha**

LAWRENCE J.F. TAFT on behalf of **AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI** 

#### **Chris Kearns**

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

#### **Janet Coit**

LAWRENCE J.F. TAFT on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

MEG KERR on behalf of AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI

#### Nicole Verdi

MEG KERR on behalf of **AUDUBON SOCIETY OF RI**